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1.3.2 Average percentage of courses that include experiential learning through 

project work/fieldwork/internship during last five years 
 

 
 

Sl. 
No. 

 
 

Year 

No. of course that include experiential 
learning through Project 

work/field work/internship 

 
Percentage of 

courses 
that include 

experiential learning 

 

1 

 

2020-2021 
227 

(VIEW DOCUMENT) 
76.68% 

 

2 

 

2019-2020 
228 

(VIEW DOCUMENT) 
76.25% 

 

3 

 

2018-2019 
243 

(VIEW DOCUMENT) 
81.81% 

 

4 

 

2017-2018 
229 

(VIEW DOCUMENT) 
78.69% 

 
 

5 

 

2016-2017 
231 

(VIEW DOCUMENT) 
81.05% 

Average percentage of courses that include experiential 
Learning. 

78.89 % 

 
 

https://cloud.aiet.org.in/storage/NAAC/criteria-1/1.3.2/Additional%20Info/Updated%202020-2021/Experntial%20Learning/PDF/2020-2021%20exp.pdf
https://cloud.aiet.org.in/storage/NAAC/criteria-1/1.3.2/Additional%20Info/Updated%202020-2021/Experntial%20Learning/PDF/2019-2020%20exp.pdf
https://cloud.aiet.org.in/storage/NAAC/criteria-1/1.3.2/Additional%20Info/Updated%202020-2021/Experntial%20Learning/PDF/2018-2019%20exp.pdf
https://cloud.aiet.org.in/storage/NAAC/criteria-1/1.3.2/Additional%20Info/Updated%202020-2021/Experntial%20Learning/PDF/2017-2018%20exp.pdf
https://cloud.aiet.org.in/storage/NAAC/criteria-1/1.3.2/Additional%20Info/Updated%202020-2021/Experntial%20Learning/PDF/2016-2017%20exp.pdf

