

## **ALVA'S INSTITUTE OF ENGINEERING & TECHNOLOGY**

Shobhavana Campus, Mijar, Moodbidri, D.K-574225 Phone:08258-262725,Fax:08258-262726

## **QUALITY FRAMEWORK INDICATOR**

## 1.3.2 Average percentage of courses that include experiential learning through project work/fieldwork/internship during last five years

Sl. No.	Year	No. of course that include experiential learning through Project work/field work/internship	Percentage of courses that include experiential learning
1	2020-2021	227 (VIEW DOCUMENT)	76.68%
2	2019-2020	228 (VIEW DOCUMENT)	76.25%
3	2018-2019	243 (VIEW DOCUMENT)	81.81%
4	2017-2018	229 (VIEW DOCUMENT)	78.69%
5	2016-2017	231 (VIEW DOCUMENT)	81.05%
Average percentage of courses that include experiential Learning.			78.89 %